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Features:

AccuFit

User-adjustable AccuTrigger

AccuStock

Detachable 10-round Magpul AICS magazine
Threaded heavy barrel with end cap

20 MOA EGW rail

Synthetic stock

Soft grip fore-end and pistol grip surfaces
Model 110 design and ergonomics

Tactical oversized bolt handle

When the stakes are high, settle for nothing less than the precision and
adaptability of the Savage 110 Tactical Desert. The rifle’s AccuFit™ system
lets shooters customize length-of-pull for the utmost consistency, and the



user-adjustable AccuTrigger™ provides a light, crisp pull.

North American SKUs

CALIBER  |HANDED | Barrel Length Weight MSRP

57008
57137
57491
57492
57524

International SKUs

6.5 Creedmoor
6mm Creedmoor
300 Win Mag
6.5 PRC

6.5 Creedmoor

Right
Right
Right
Right
Left

24" (61 cm)

8.87 Ibs (4 kg) = $919

26" (66 cm)  9.25Ibs (4.2 kg) $919
24" (61 cm)  9.3151bs (4.2 kg) $919

24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)

8.87 Ios (4kg)  $919
8.87 Ios (4kg) = $919

CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

55619
55721
56038
56037
56049

6.5 Creedmoor
6mm Creedmoor
6.5 PRC
300 Win Mag

6.5 Creedmoor

Right
Right
Right
Right
Left

24" (61 cm)
26" (66 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)

8.87 Ibs (4 kq)
9.25 Ibs (4.2 kg)
8.87 Ibs (4 kg)
9.315 Ibs (4.2 kQ)
8.87 Ibs (4 kq)



