

## 110 TACTICAL DESERT



## Features:

- AccuFit
- User-adjustable AccuTrigger
- AccuStock
- Detachable 10-round Magpul AICS magazine
- Threaded heavy barrel with end cap
- 20 MOA EGW rail
- Synthetic stock
- Soft grip fore-end and pistol grip surfaces
- Model 110 design and ergonomics
- Tactical oversized bolt handle

When the stakes are high, settle for nothing less than the precision and adaptability of the Savage 110 Tactical Desert. The rifle's AccuFit™ system lets shooters customize length-of-pull for the utmost consistency, and the

user-adjustable AccuTrigger™ provides a light, crisp pull.

## **North American SKUs**

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight	MSRP
57008	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	24" (61 cm)	8.87 lbs (4 kg)	\$919
57137	6mm Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	9.25 lbs (4.2 kg)	\$919
57491	300 Win Mag	Right	24" (61 cm)	9.315 lbs (4.2 kg)	\$919
57492	6.5 PRC	Right	24" (61 cm)	8.87 lbs (4 kg)	\$919
57524	6.5 Creedmoor	Left	24" (61 cm)	8.87 lbs (4 kg)	\$919

## **International SKUs**

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight
55619	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	24" (61 cm)	8.87 lbs (4 kg)
55721	6mm Creedmoor	Right	26" (66 cm)	9.25 lbs (4.2 kg)
56038	6.5 PRC	Right	24" (61 cm)	8.87 lbs (4 kg)
56037	300 Win Mag	Right	24" (61 cm)	9.315 lbs (4.2 kg)
56049	6.5 Creedmoor	Left	24" (61 cm)	8.87 lbs (4 kg)